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PRODUCT CODE:

MOUTH FINISH:

DIAMETER:

HEIGHT:

LABEL PANEL:

PUNT DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

75cl FILL POINT:

PALLET LOAD:

LAYERS: 

NEW ZEALAND

CR412

Cork 29

81.0mm ± 1.5mm

296mm ± 1.8mm

96mm 

19.05mm

395g

63.5mm

BURGUNDY LUMINARE (CORK) 
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25 NOVEMBER 2025

This Chandler 750ml cork mouth bottle is bore 
controlled to 44.5mm depth from brim and is 
warranted by the glass factory for a maximum length 
of 44mm natural or technical corks x 24mm diameter.


