BURGUNDY LUMINARE (CORK)

PRODUCT CODE:	CR412
MOUTH FINISH:	Cork 29
DIAMETER:	81.0mm ± 1.5mm
HEIGHT:	296mm ± 1.8mm
LABEL PANEL:	96mm
PUNT DEPTH:	19.05mm
WEIGHT:	395g
75cl FILL POINT:	63.5mm

NEW ZEALAND	
PALLET LOAD:	1,407
LAYERS:	7

This Chandler 750ml cork mouth bottle is bore controlled to 44.5mm depth from brim and is warranted by the glass factory for a maximum length of 44mm natural or technical corks x 24mm diameter.



